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Test 
Administration 

Dates 

Grades 1 – 5  

iReady ELA Diagnostic Assessment  
Monday, September, 18 – Friday, September 22  

Grades 1 – 5  

iReady Math Diagnostic Assessment  
Monday, September 25 – Friday, October 6 

Grades K – 5 

Acadience  
Wednesday, September, 20 – Friday, October 6  

Grades K – 2  

ECAM 
Monday, September 11 – Friday, October 6 

Grades 3 – 4 English Language Arts 

SIMULATION (PAPER BASED 

TESTING) 

Monday, November 27 – Tuesday, November 28 

Grades 5 English Language Arts 

SIMULATION (COMPUTER BASED 

TESTING) 

Monday, November 27 – Friday, December 1 

Grades K – 5 

iReady ELA  Diagnostic Assessment 
Wednesday, January 3 – Wednesday January 10 

Grades K – 5 

iReady Math Diagnostic Assessment 
Thursday, January 11 – Thursday January 18 

Grades K – 5 

Acadience  
Tuesday, January 2 – Friday, January 19 

Grades K – 2  

ECAM 

Tuesday, January 2 – Monday, February 26 (Select 

students only) 

Grades 3 – 4 Mathematics 

SIMULATION (PAPER BASED 

TESTING) 

Thursday, January 18  – Friday, January 19 

Grades 5 

 Mathematics 

SIMULATION (COMPUTER BASED 

TESTING) 

Thursday, January 25 – Friday, February 26  

NYSESLAT SIMULATION January (Dates TBD) 
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New York State Alternative 

Assessment(NYSAA)  
Monday, March 11 – Friday, June 7 

Grades 3 – 4 English Language Arts 

(PAPER BASED TESTING) 
Thursday, April 11 – Friday, April 12 

Grades 5 English Language Arts 

(COMPUTER BASED TESTING) 
Thursday, April 11 – Friday, April 19 

NYSESLAT Speaking Monday, April 15 – Friday, May 24 

NYSESLAT Listening, Reading, 

Writing 
Monday, May 13 – Friday, May 24 

Grades 3 – 4 Mathematics 

(PAPER BASED TESTING) 
Tuesday, May 7 – Wednesday, May 8 

Grades 5 Mathematics 

(COMPUTER BASED TESTING) 
Tuesday, May 7 – Friday, May 17 

Grades 5 Science 

(COMPUTER BASED TESTING) 
Wednesday, May 15 – Friday, May 17 

iReady ELA Diagnostic Assessment Wednesday, May 1 – Tuesday, May 7 

iReady Math Diagnostic Assessment Wednesday, May 8 – Wednesday, May 15 

Grades K – 5 Acadience Wednesday, May 1 – Friday, June 14 

Grades K – 2  

ECAM 

Wednesday, May 1 – Monday, June 17 Select students 

only) 


